
Yadgir - Delhi Safdarjung Special Fare Special/07423K - Exp - SCoR 
YG/Yadgir to DSJ/Delhi Safdarjung 

34h 50m - 1897 km - 13 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YG Yadgir 17:40 0 1 0 67 365 SCR
2 WADI Wadi Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 1 39 46 428 CR
3 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
19:08 19:10 2m 0 1 76 39 454 CR

4 SUR Solapur 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 189 52 455 CR
5 DD Daund Junction 01:45 02:15 30m 2 376 52 515 CR
6 MMR Manmad Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 0 2 614 82 558 CR
7 BSL Bhusaval Junction 09:10 09:15 5m 2 798 72 205 CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 2 1105 44 329 WCR
9 BPL Bhopal Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 0 2 1197 59 405 WCR
10 BINA Bina Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 0 2 1335 61 411 WCR
11 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 2 1488 65 258 NCR
12 GWL Gwalior Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 0 2 1586 58 212 NCR
13 AGC Agra Cantt. 00:25 00:30 5m 0 3 1704 72 167 NCR
14 MTJ Mathura Junction 01:15 01:17 2m 0 3 1758 43 177 NCR
15 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 04:30 0 3 1897 - 228 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (19:01)

Aug 30 2024 (19:01)

1

1


